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Strona 1

168
112
67
113
64
106

116
78
98
97

04
89
37
39

SLEDZ ADAM
MOCEK MAREK
KMIECIK KACPER
MOSTOWSKI MARCIN
KEDZIERSKI DAWID
MICHALCZENIA KACPER
ANTONCZAK ADRIAN
NIEWEGLOWSKI ADRIAN
KOZUCH MARCIN
MARKUC ADRIAN
MARKOWSKI DARIUSZ
BOGUSZEWICZ JEREMIASZ
WOZNIAK GRZEGORZ
LIS DAMIAN
GAJEWSKI FILIP
GAWRYLUK MICHAL

WYNIKI - LISTA - 10KM

ROCKWOOL/TRIAMO,SULE
DANFLOR TEAM,GRANOWO
#FEIFERTEAM,BLOCKO
SZYMANOWSKITEAM,KOSC
KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA
SZPROTAWO BIEGAJ,SZP
WILKOWO
SKAPE
TEAM LAGOW ,LAGOW LU
ZBASZYNEK
BBL GUBIN ,GUBIN
KONOTOP
ZBASZYNEK
RU-MOR,ZELECHOW
TKKF LABEDZ ZBASZYN,
ZBASZYNEK

Kategoria M20

1995
1998
2004
1998
2001
1999
1995
1993
2004
1998
1993
2006
1994
1999
1996
1998
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12
16
18
22
26
50
57
58
59
78
123
154
157
168

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

35:10
35:31
38:00
38:36
38:45
38:58
40:26
43:07
43:49
43:56
43:58
46:24
51:35
56:20
56:23
1:04:15

35:09
35:30
37:58
38:34
38:44
38:58
40:24
43:03
43:43
43:49
43:55
46:15
51:24
56:04
56:14
1:03:59

17,070
16,901
15,803
15,657
15,491
15,398
14,851
13,937
13,725
13,693
13,662
12,973
11,673
10,702
10,670
9,377

3:30
3:33
3:47
3:51
3:52
3:53
4:02
4:18
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:37
5:08
5:36
5:37
6:23



